DOMESTIC PRODUCT CATALOGUE   18.01
RAINWATER  •  DRAINAGE  •  LAKE + POND  •  RURAL  •  FIRE FIGHTING  •  12V
Clayton leads the Australian market in product development, innovation, and
customer support for household brands in four key areas:
• water pumps    • water treatment    • sprayers    • outdoor power.
At a competitive price, they distribute premium products for the domestic, rural,
industrial and construction markets. Clayton also maintains the highest level
of technical service and support in Australia. Clayton is proud to be a privately

MODEL DESCRIPTION
Y-Strainer Brass 1"F x 1"F brass
Suction Hose 1" Suction hose Kit & Y-Strainer
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Pressure Gauge Pressure Gauge 0-6bar, with psi graduations
3 Way 3 Way Brass Fitting, 1” MxF
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
MAX.
PRESSURE
CONNECTION
SIZE
GT-H-2 PN10 2L 1000 kPA 1” M
GT-H-8 PN10 8L 1000 kPA 1” M
GT-H-18 PN10 18L 1000 kPA 1” M
GT-H-18 PN16 18L 1600 kPA 1” M
GT-H-60 PN10 60L 1000 kPA 1” F
GT-H-80 PN10 80L 1000 kPA 1” F
GT-H-80 PN16 80L 1600 kPA 1” F
GT-H-100 PN10 100L 1000 kPA 1” F
GT-H-130 PN10 130L 1000 kPA 1” F
GT-H-200 PN10 200L 1000 kPA 1¼” F
GT-H-200 PN16 200L 1600 kPA 1¼” F
GT-H-240 PN10 240L 1000 kPA 1¼” F
GT-H-300 PN10 300L 1000 kPA 1¼” F
GT-H-450 PN10 450L 1000 kPA 1¼” F
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
MAX.
PRESSURE
CONNECTION
SIZE
GT-C-60 PN8.6 60L 860 kPA 1” M
GT-C-80 PN8.6 80L 860 kPA 1” M
GT-C-130 PN8.6 130L 860 kPA 1” M
GT-C-250 PN8.6 250L 860 kPA 1” M
Hoses and Strainers
Pressure System Accessories
Grundfos Pressure Tanks
Grundfos Composite Tanks